
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 MARCH, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

213 1 SAINT-SAËNS: PIANO CONCERTO NO. 2 Lang Lang, Andris Nelsons1 DGR/UMA 4859224
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1

17

3
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11

5

10

NEW

9

7

R/E

20

14

R/E

18

NEW

ORAWA

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

GERSHWIN: RHAPSODY IN BLUE

MOZART: VIOLIN CONCERTOS NOS. 1-5 & RONDOS

NEW VIENNA OCTET, VIENNA WIND SOLOISTS - THE DEC…

SEA SONGS

MAHLER SYMPHONY NO. 5

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

DEBUSSY 24 PRELUDES (VIVIENNE WESTWOOD LIMITED …

BREATHE – DELIBES, ROSSINI, VERDI

WOMEN OF NOTE VOL. 6

SHOSTAKOVICH, SCHUBERT, TCHAIKOVSKY: DANCE!

MAESTRO: MUSIC BY LEONARD BERNSTEIN

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

J.S. BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS

CLASSIQUE

THE ESSENTIAL

MELLOW CELLO

I GIORNI

Orava Quartet

Ludovico Einaudi

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

Renaud Capuçon, Orchestre de Chambre…

New Vienna Octet, Vienna Wind Soloists

Bryn Terfel

Vladimir Ashkenazy, Sydney Symphony

Max Richter

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

Hera Hyesang Park, Orchestra del Teatro …

Various Artists

Daniel Hope, Zürcher Kammerorchester

London Symphony Orchestra, Yannick …

Luciano Pavarotti

Vikingur Olafsson

Mirusia

Yo-Yo Ma

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

SSO

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ABC/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

AMB/MGM

SMC/SME

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

1

1

1

4

1

4

2

2

5

9

12

4

3

1

1

1

5

1

20

17

119

3

7

4

6

2

145

9

4

1

6

13

313

11

3

109

18

1

4859116

4764491

4870075

4864067

4842248

4864884

SSO201003

4837465

4854965

4864627

197190678857

4864994

4865466

4785944

4864553

AMBITION222

19075988482

ABCL0072

4859301
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